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FlexAccount

Statement of Account

Account Number 0572/620 711 059

0597550112613N00000082600010032000

Mr
76

147
U TR U 0572
D J Wallington
Kirkwood Grove

Medbourne
Milton Keynes
MK5 G6FP

Sort—Code: 07—44—56
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Nationwide Building Society
Electra House 4TH Floor
Swindon

SN15TY

Telephone No: 08457 302010

StatementNo: 119 10f3
Statement Date: 6 May 2013
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IBAN: GB18 NAIA 0701 1620 7110 59 BIC: NAIAGB21 SWIFT INTERMEDIARY BANK: MIDLGB22

~ Date
2013

09 Apr
10 Apr

- Vanquis

Details

Morrisons Petrol MILTON KEYNES
Bank credit ARRIVA
lovefilm.com 084-44820123
(Recurring Visa Transaction)
LONDON EC4R

Direct debit PAYPAL PAYMENT

" Cash machine wdl Nationwide

11 Apr

12 Apr

f13 Apr

Tesco Upt 3974

Broughton Hotel  BROUGHTON
National Lottery Inte
WATFORD

¥ M Morrison MILTON KEYNES

Cash machine wdl Link

MILTON KEYNES
MILTON KEYNES

Marks & Spencer

 Provident Personal

15 Apr

" Bank credit

“3§63ﬁpf*:§ﬁCkPOtjenyGﬁf‘~—;N¥ERNET/"/4*"—%

17 Apr

- McDonalds

¥ M Morrison

BRADFORD
BROUGHTON
MILTON KEYNES
MILTON KEYNES
MILTON KEYNES
PAYPAL

Cash machine wdl NatVest

Broughton Hotel

New Hong Kong
BhS 033

Odeon MILTON KEYNES
WWV. Jackpot joy.Com '
INTERNET
Cash machine wdl Link
Cash machine wdl Link
Bank credit PROFITABLE PLAY
Bank credit ARRIVA
Bank credit HMRC SA

MILTON KEYNES

Payimenis

Balance from statement 118 dated £6/04/2013 : -
‘ 10.00

4.99

30.00
5.47
110.00
12.07
10.00

17.53
10.00

9.99
15.00
50.00

11.67

5.99
14.30
20.00

100.00

- 8.10
20.00

30.00
10.00

5.19

t‘Z’// s / 2
Receipts Balance _
740.27
730.27
326.50 :
906.31
884.24
856.71
781.72
11.90
641.66
i D000 e e
593.56
20.00
328.75
1,178.00

2,115.12
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'  Please see the enclosed document for a summary of these changes. o

Nationwide Building Society is authorised and regulated by the Financial Services Authority under registration number 106078.

Credit facilities other than regulated mortgages are not
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regulated by the Financial Services Authority,
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